
Swiss Enduro Series Bike Kingdom
Lenzerheide / 19.08.2023

详细评估
Tschiedel, Dominique

编号: 305

Enduro

参赛类别:
Master Men

总时间: 37:02.00

线路中排名: 257 (of 370)
线路最佳成绩: 22:25.03
类别中排名: 54(of 81)
该项目最佳时间: 24:54.45

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

分段
时间

12:05.79
7:06.20

11:08.03
6:41.98

名次
-

58
53
55
54

差值
-

4:01.14
2:05.48
3:26.96
2:43.67

名次
总成绩

285
274
270
256

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

4:43.77
2:44.70
4:02.55
3:12.80

总成绩
时间

12:05.79
19:11.99
30:20.02
37:02.00

名次
-

58
55
56
54

差值
-

4:01.14
6:06.62
9:33.55

12:07.55

名次
总成绩

284
275
268
257

总排名

差值
总成绩

4:43.77
7:28.47
11:31.02
14:36.97

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


